Issued November 2009                                                 12484
DATA SHEET
TH–N
OVERLOAD
RELAYS
Based on Mitsubishi MS-N Series Datasheet
MOTOR PROTECTION RELAYS
.1  Thermal Overload Relays

—
TH-N121
Ordering designation
Table 1.6 (2)
Note: 1. Except for type TH-N60CX and TH-N60CXKP.
12484
Based on Mitsubishi MS-N Series Datasheet Page 5 of 6
UN-TH20
UN-TH25(CX)
BH559N350
BH569N350
BH569N352
BH579N355
BH589N355
* Connecting bars and
mounting plate are included in
the OLR of TH-N220RH(KP)
and TH-N400RH(KP) for
S-N180, -N220, -N300, -N400.
• Connecting Parts for Contactors to Thermal Overload Relays
.1.7  Outline Dimensions
M3.5  screws ø5 mtg.  hole
55 65
.5
8 35
48
7
4.5
83.5
6
Mounting rail
(35mm       )
TH-N12(CX)(KP) with mounting adapter UN-HZ12(CX)
Type
TH-N220HZ(KP)
TH-N400HZ(KP)
A
144
144
B